1000066915 |ASSEMBLY,ANTENNA,AUTO-TUNING HF,5IN X 16IN,13.56MHZ,INCLUDES 6FT SIDE ENTRY CABLE,EZREADER

ltem -Description UOM |Quantity
0110300001 |TOP,ANTENNA,5X16,EZREADER EA 1
0110301001 |BOTTOM,ANTENNA, 5X16,EZREADER EA 1
0110869501 {5X16 AUTO TUNE ANTENNA BOARD ASSEMBLY EA 1
0111262001 |GASKET,5X16 ANTENNA,EZREADER HF EA 1
0105500002 |BRACKET,RFID,5IN X 16IN,ANTENNA BASE EA 2
0111251001 |CABLE ASSEMBLY,ANTENNA,STRAIGHT ,EZREADER HF EA 1
0111260001 . [LABEL,ANTENNA EZREADER HF EA 1
1000055082 [SCREW,1/4-20,3/8,SLOTTED,PAN HEAD,NYLON,BLACK EA 4
1000011206 |LABEL,SERIAL TAG EA 1
1000065364 {FIRMWARE,V1.0,ANTENNA ,EZREADER-HF EA 1
1000066646 | SCREW,8-32,5/8,SLOTTED,MACHINE,FLAT HEAD,NYLON,BLACK EA 16
1000009694 |SCREW,6-32,1/4,SLOTTED,PAN HEAD,NYLON EA 3
1000055085 |TAPE, TEFLON THREAD SEALANT,1/4IN WIDE X 43FT LONG FT 0.5
1000066927 JO-RING,BUNA,PG11,ROHS EU EA 1
1000066928 |PLUG,HEX,BLACK,NYLON,PG11,ROHS EU EA 1
1000066929 |[NUT,LOCK,PG11,NYLON,BLACK,ROHS EU EA 1
1000066953 |FERRITE,STAR-RING RINGCORE WITH PLASTIC CASE,BLACK SNAP,CABLE DIA MAX 27MM,ROHS EU EA 1
1000055062 |BASE WARRANTY-RETURN TO FACTORY 12 MONTHS MON 12




1000065705 JASSEMBLY,ANTENNA,AUTO-TUNING HF,5IN X 7IN,13.56MHZ,INCLUDES 6FT CABLE,EZREADER

ltem Description UOM [Quantity
0110859001 |BOTTOM,ANTENNA,5X7 EZREADER EA 1
0110860001 [TOP,ANTENNA,5X7,EZREADER EA 1
0110868501 {5X7 AUTO TUNE ANTENNA BOARD ASSEMBLY EA 1
0111261001 | GASKET,5X7 ANTENNA EZREADER HF EA 1
0111355001 |BRACKET,ANTENNA,EZREADER HF EA 2
1000065364 |FIRMWARE,V1.0,ANTENNA,EZREADER-HF EA 1
0111260001 |LABEL, ANTENNA EZREADER HF EA 1
1000055082 [SCREW, 1/4-20,3/8,SLOTTED,PAN HEAD,NYLON,BLACK EA 4
1000011206 |LABEL,SERIAL TAG EA 1
1000066646 [SCREW,8-32,5/8, SLOTTED,MACHINE,FLAT HEAD,NYLON,BLACK EA 10
1000009694 |SCREW,6-32,1/4,SLOTTED,PAN HEAD,NYLON EA 4
1000055085 |TAPE, TEFLON THREAD SEALANT,1/4IN WIDE X 43FT LONG FT 0.5
1000066953 |FERRITE,STAR-RING RINGCORE WITH PLASTIC CASE,BLACK SNAP,CABLE DIA MAX 27MM,ROHS EU EA 1
0111251002 |CABLE ASSEMBLY,ANTENNA RIGHT ANGLE,EZREADER HF EA 1
1000055062 [BASE WARRANTY-RETURN TO FACTORY 12 MONTHS MON 12




1000065706 |ASSEMBLY,ANTENNA,AUTO-TUNING HF,5IN X 16IN,13.56MHZ,INCLUDES 6F T BOTTOM ENTRY CABLE,EZREADER

ltem bescription UOM [Quantity
0110300001 |TOP,ANTENNA 5X16,EZREADER EA 1
0110301001 |BOTTOM,ANTENNA,5X16,EZREADER EA 1
0110869501 |5X16 AUTO TUNE ANTENNA BOARD ASSEMBLY EA 1
0111262001 |GASKET,5X16 ANTENNA,EZREADER HF EA 1
0105500002 |BRACKET,RFID,5IN X 16IN,ANTENNA BASE EA 2
0111251001 |CABLE ASSEMBLY,ANTENNA STRAIGHT,EZREADER HF EA 1
0111260001 |LABEL, ANTENNA,EZREADER HF EA 1
1000055082 [SCREW, 1/4-20,3/8,SLOTTED,PAN HEAD,NYLON,BLACK EA 4
1000011206{LABEL,SERIAL TAG EA 1
1000065364 [FIRMWARE,V1.0,ANTENNA ,EZREADER-HF EA 1
1000066646 [SCREW,8-32,5/8,SLOTTED,MACHINE,FLAT HEAD,NYLON,BLACK EA 16
1000009694 |SCREW,6-32,1/4,SLOTTED,PAN HEAD,NYLON EA 3
1000055085 [TAPE,TEFLON THREAD SEALANT,1/4IN WIDE X 43FT LONG FT 0.5
1000066927 |O-RING,BUNA,PG11,ROHS EU EA 1
1000066928 |PLUG,HEX,BLACK,NYLON,PG11,ROHS EU EA 1
1000066929 |NUT,LOCK,PG11,NYLON,BLACK,ROHS EU EA 1
1000066953 |FERRITE,STAR-RING RINGCORE WITH PLASTIC CASE,BLACK SNAP,CABLE DIA MAX 27MM.ROHS EU EA 1
1000055062 |{BASE WARRANTY-RETURN TO FACTORY 12 MONTHS MON 12




1000065715 |EZREADER HF 13.56MHZ RFID READER BOM

ltem bescription UOM [Quantity
0110866502 |EZREADER HF READER BOARD ASSEMBLY EA 1
0110867501 [EZREADER HF POWER SUPPLY BOARD ASSEMBLY EA 1
0111307001 |ENCLOSURE,EZREADER HF EA 1
0111311001 |PLATE,MOUNTING,EZREADER HF EA 1
0111310001 |[BRACKET,FRONT,EZREADER HF EA 4
0111312001 |PAD,COMPRESSION,EZREADER HF EA 2
0111309001 |PLATE,FRONT,EZREADER HF EA 1
0111308001 |GASKET,FRONT,EZREADER HF EA 1
0111314001 |PLATE,REAR,EZREADER HF EA 1
0111313001 |GASKET,REAR,EZREADER HF EA 1
0111302001 JCABLE ASSEMBLY,INTERNAL ETHERNET,EZREADER HF EA 1
0111354001 |LABEL,READER,EZREADER HF EA 1
1000066491 |LED LITE PIPE,CLEAR,.171IN HOLE,.74IN LONG, 160 DEGREE VIEW ANGLE EA 6
1000066489 [GROMMET,LITE PIPE MTG,.24IN OD,RUBBER,.15IN LONG EA 6
1000065711 |CABLE ASSEMBLY,ETHERNET,REPLACEMENT,PATCH,FOR READER,EZREADER EA 1
0111343001 |CABLE ASSEMBLY,SERIAL,9-PiN MALE TO 9-PIN FEMALE,RFR02 EA 1
1000065365 |FIRMWARE,V1.0,READER,EZREADER-HF EA 1
1000065714  [PUBLICATION,CD,EZREADER,DOCUMENTATION EA 1
1000011206 |LABEL,SERIAL TAG EA 1
0111483001 |COMPRESSION PAD,FET HEATSINK,EZREADER HF EA 1
1000066902  |SCREW,8-32,3/8,PHILLIPS MACHINE,FLAT HEAD,STAINLESS STEEL,WITH LOCKING PATCH EA 8
1000066901 |SCREW,6-32,3/8,PHILLIPS MACHINE,FLAT HEAD,STAINLESS STEEL,WITH LOCKING PATCH EA 4
1000066903  |SCREW,8-32,1/2,PHILLIPS MACHINE,FLAT HEAD,STAINLESS STEEL,WITH LOCKING PATCH EA 4
1000008850  |SCREW,4-40,1/4,PHILLIPS, MACHINE,PAN HEAD,STEEL,ZINC EA 3
1000066490  [INSULATOR,HEATSINK,SIL-PAD 2000,TO-220 ' EA 3
1000066492 [WASHER,.215 OD X .116 ID,TO-220 MTG,SHOULDER,PPS,, ROHS EU EA 3
1000001353 {JACK SCREW,5/16IN EA 8
1000019968 |WASHER, #4,LOCK,SPLIT,, EA 8
1000009767  [SCREW,6-32,3/8,PHILLIPS,EXTERNAL TOOTH,PAN HEAD,STEEL,ZINC EA 10
1000066954 |FERRITE,STAR-TEC SPLITTING FERRITE WITH PLASTIC CASE,SLEEVE SNAP,CABLE DIA 6-7.5MM,BLACK,ROHS EU EA 1
1000066989 |SCREW,8-32,1/8,PHILLIPS,MACHINE,PAN HEAD,POLYCARBONATE PLASTIC,CLEAR EA 1
1000055062 |BASE WARRANTY-RETURN TO FACTORY 12 MONTHS MON 12




